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Academic Calendar 2018-19 
(01.01.2019 – 30.06.2019) 

 
Events of the College Calendar (01.01.2019 – 30.06.2019) 

26.01.2019 (Saturday): Republic Day Celebrations and flag hoisting 

ceremony at 10 am 

09.02.2019-10.02.2019 (Saturday-Sunday): Saraswati Puja celebrations 

21.02.2019 (Thursday): Program to commemorate “Bhasa Diwas” 

23.02.2019 (Saturday): Students social 

08.03.2019 (Friday): International Women’s Day Celebration 

20.03.2019 (Wednesday): “Basanta Utsav” 

13.04.2019 (Saturday): “Barsho Baran” celebrations 

06.05.2019-29.06.2019 (Monday-Saturday): Summer Vacation  

 

 

Commencement of classes 

02.01.2019 (Wednesday): Commencement of 2nd Sem Classes 

Examination schedule 

01.02.2019-08.02.2019 (Friday-Friday): Test Examination of Part II and Part 

III Honours 

25.03.2019-28.03.2019 (Monday-Thursday): Internal Assessment of 2nd 

Semester 

03.06.2019-11.09.2019 (Monday-Wednesday): Semester II and Annual Part 

II and Part III University Examinations 

 


